
DANY CUP 

JUNE 30th and JULY 1st  2018

PALMARES



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Romi Fridman 21.55 2009 ISR

2 Maëlle Feuillassier 15.45 2009 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Sofia Voronova 21.8 2008 ESP

2 Shani Horvitz 18.45 2008 ISR

3 Ayana Assani 15.6 2008 FRA

4 Luna Cabirol 13.25 2008 FRA

5 Louane Chave 11.9 2008 FRA

6 Alexandra Sayad 11.65 2008 FRA

7 Emily Barklyansky 8.4 2008 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Adel Kavushansky 22.85 2007 ISR

2 Laia Picard 17.4 2007 ESP

3 Eli Nave 17.4 2007 ISR

4 Neta Alman 17.05 2007 ISR

5 Julia Blanca 17 2007 ESP

6 Emy Guillot 15.5 2007 FRA

7 Anne Tantalides 15 2007 FRA

8 Manel Kies 13.95 2007 FRA

9 Manelle Barclay 12 2007 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Sofia Voronova 12.05 2008 ESP

2 Romi Fridman 11.55 2009 ISR

3 Laia Picard 10.45 2007 ESP

4 Julia Blanca 10.1 2007 ESP

5 Manel Kies 9.55 2007 FRA

6 Emy Guillot 9.2 2007 FRA

7 Ayana Assani 9.1 2008 FRA

8 Maëlle Feuillassier 8.7 2009 FRA

9 Anne Tantalides 8.05 2007 FRA

10 Alexandra Sayad 7.8 2008 FRA

11 Luna Cabirol 7.35 2008 FRA

12 Manelle Barclay 7.2 2007 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Eli Nave 9 2007 ISR

2 Neta Alman 8.7 2007 ISR

3 Laia Picard 6.95 2007 ESP

4 Julia Blanca 6.9 2007 ESP

5 Emily Barklyansky 2.2 2008 ISR

Concours Général Espoirs B 2009

Concours Général Espoirs B 2008

Concours Général Espoirs B 2007

Concours Mains Libres Espoirs B

Concours HOOP Espoirs B



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Adel Kavushansky 12.35 2007 ISR

2 Romi Fridman 10 2009 ISR

3 Louane Chave 8.4 2008 FRA

4 Emily Barklyansky 6.2 2008 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Shani Horvitz 9.8 2008 ISR

2 Sofia Voronova 9.75 2008 ESP

3 Eli Nave 8.4 2007 ISR

4 Neta Alman 8.35 2007 ISR

5 Anne Tantalides 6.95 2007 FRA

6 Ayana Assani 6.5 2008 FRA

7 Emy Guillot 6.3 2007 FRA

8 Luna Cabirol 5.9 2008 FRA

9 Manelle Barclay 4.8 2007 FRA

10 Manel Kies 4.4 2007 FRA

11 Alexandra Sayad 3.85 2008 FRA

12 Louane Chave 3.5 2008 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Adel Kavushansky 10.5 2007 ISR

2 Shani Horvitz 8.65 2008 ISR

3 Maëlle Feuillassier 6.75 2009 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Elia-Nora Laroche 17.1 2007 FRA

2 Romana Barbus 16.2 2007 FRA

3 Nour Inaho 14.4 2007 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Romana Barbus 9.5 2007 FRA

2 Elia-Nora Laroche 9.2 2007 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Nour Inaho 7.9 2007 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Elia-Nora Laroche 7.9 2007 FRA

2 Romana Barbus 6.7 2007 FRA

3 Nour Inaho 6.5 2007 FRA

Concours Mains Libres Espoirs A

Concours ROPE Espoirs A

Concours BALL Espoirs A

Concours ROPE Espoirs B

Concours BALL Espoirs B

Concours CLUBS Espoirs B

Concours Général Espoirs A 2007



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Violetta Alonso 23.35 2005 ESP

2 Nadia Margea 20.7 2005 ISR

3 Liel Grishenko 15.45 2005 ISR

4 Victoria Tcherkov 14.7 2005 ISR

5 Yasmin Shpigelman 10.65 2005 ISR

6 Chiara Senegas-Kouamba 8.95 2005 FRA

7 Aurélia Benque 8.65 2005 FRA

8 Anaïs Claria 7.9 2005 FRA

9 Clémence Ferrero 6.9 2005 FRA

10 Anaïs Fontez 6.6 2005 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Valeria Vorobey 22.05 2006 ESP

2 Cassidie Renard 21.5 2006 FRA

3 Sheli Bord 20.4 2006 ISR

4 Kiara Varlet 18.8 2006 FRA

5 Shir Ouriel 18.75 2006 ISR

6 Tania Aulet 17.7 2006 ESP

7 Maelys Laporte 14.55 2006 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Violetta Alonso 12.5 2005 ESP

2 Nadia Margea 11.7 2005 ISR

3 Sheli Bord 10.6 2006 ISR

4 Tania Aulet 10.35 2006 ESP

5 Maelys Laporte 8.7 2006 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Valeria Vorobey 10.8 2006 ESP

2 Chiara Senegas-Kouamba 8.95 2005 FRA

3 Liel Grishenko 8.65 2005 ISR

4 Aurélia Benque 8.65 2005 FRA

5 Anaïs Claria 7.9 2005 FRA

6 Victoria Tcherkov 7.05 2005 ISR

7 Clémence Ferrero 6.9 2005 FRA

8 Anaïs Fontez 6.6 2005 FRA

9 Maelys Laporte 5.85 2006 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Cassidie Renard 10.7 2006 FRA

2 Sheli Bord 9.8 2006 ISR

3 Shir Ouriel 9.55 2006 ISR

4 Liel Grishenko 6.8 2005 ISR

5 Kiara Varlet 7.55 2006 FRA

6 Victoria Tcherkov 7.65 2005 ISR

7 Yasmin Shpigelman 4.5 2005 ISR

Concours Hoop Pré-Junior B

Concours Général Pré-Junior B 2005

Concours Général Pré-Junior B 2006

Concours Ball Pré-Junior B

Concours Rope Pré-Junior B



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Valeria Vorobey 11.25 2006 ESP

1 Kiara Varlet 11.25 2006 FRA

3 Violetta Alonso 10.85 2005 ESP

4 Cassidie Renard 10.8 2006 FRA

5 Shir Ouriel 9.2 2006 ISR

6 Tania Aulet 7.35 2006 ESP

7 Yasmin Shpigelman 6.15 2005 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Nadia Margea 9 2005 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Alina Bogdanova 36.05 2006 FRA

2 Shani Bakanov 34 2006 ISR

3 Janene Carilien 32.85 2006 FRA

4 Darya Artyukh 32.05 2006 ESP

5 Camille Balestriero 31.2 2006 FRA

6 Anaïs Defranoux 30.8 2006 FRA

7 Margaret Kuts 26.2 2006 CAN

8 Justine Lavit 25.5 2006 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Lily Ramonatxo 40.7 2005 FRA

2 Stella Pikhulya 39.1 2005 FRA

3 Judit Carmaniu 36.6 2005 ESP

4 Arina Volosova 34.3 2005 RUS

5 Eden Goldin 30.8 2005 ISR

6 Angelina Novoselov 24.55 2005 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Eden Goldin 12.4 2005 ISR

2 Judit Carmaniu 11.4 2005 ESP

3 Shani Bakanov 11.15 2006 ISR

4 Darya Artyukh 10.5 2006 ESP

5 Arina Volosova 9.7 2005 RUS

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Margaret Kuts 9.3 2006 CAN

2 Angelina Novoselov 7.4 2005 ISR

Concours Clubs Pré-Junior B

Concours Ribbon Pré-Junior B

Concours Général Pré-Junior A 2006

Concours Général Pré-Junior A 2005

Concours Hoop Pré-Junior A

Concours Rope Pré-Junior A



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Lily Ramonatxo 14.1 2005 FRA

2 Stella Pikhulya 13.2 2005 FRA

3 Alina Bogdanova 12.95 2006 FRA

4 Anaïs Defranoux 11.5 2006 FRA

5 Janene Carilien 11.35 2006 FRA

6 Arina Volosova 10.5 2005 RUS

7 Shani Bakanov 10.2 2006 FRA

8 Angelina Novoselov 10 2005 ISR

9 Camille Balestriero 9.4 2006 FRA

10 Justine Lavit 9.15 2006 FRA

11 Margaret Kuts 8.4 2006 CAN

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Arina Volosova 14.1 2005 RUS

2 Stella Pikhulya 14 2005 FRA

3 Lily Ramonatxo 13.55 2005 FRA

4 Judit Carmaniu 13 2005 ESP

5 Shani Bakanov 12.65 2006 ISR

6 Alina Bogdanova 11.6 2006 FRA

7 Darya Artyukh 11.45 2006 ESP

8 Janene Carilien 11.25 2006 FRA

9 Camille Balestriero 11 2006 FRA

10 Anaïs Defranoux 10.15 2006 FRA

11 Justine Lavit 9.55 2006 FRA

12 Eden Goldin 9.35 2005 ISR

13 Margaret Kuts 8.5 2006 CAN

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Lily Ramonatxo 13.05 2005 FRA

2 Judit Carmaniu 12.2 2005 ESP

3 Stella Pikhulya 11.9 2005 FRA

4 Alina Bogdanova 11.5 2006 FRA

5 Camille Balestriero 10.8 2006 FRA

6 Janene Carilien 10.25 2006 FRA

7 Darya Artyukh 10.1 2006 ESP

8 Anaïs Defranoux 9.15 2006 FRA

9 Eden Goldin 9.05 2005 ISR

10 Angelina Novoselov 7.15 2005 ISR

11 Justine Lavit 6.8 2006 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Hélia Mange 19.65 2004 FRA

2 Elina Zvoranov 17.55 2004 ISR

3 Nina Gau 17.1 2004 FRA

4 Elin Ashkinazi 14.75 2004 ISR

5 Léna Seguin 8.9 2004 FRA

6 Sarah Salvador 8.3 2004 FRA

7 Laura Aris 7.9 2004 FRA

8 Carla Martinez 7.6 2004 ESP

9 Hanaa Ergouai 7.5 2004 FRA

Concours Ball Pré-Junior A

Concours Clubs Pré-Junior A

Concours Ribbons Pré-Junior A

Concours Général Junior B 2004



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Maksimova Stanislava 20.9 2003 RUS

2 Emilie Ducellier 19.25 2003 FRA

3 Mona Tazeroualti 8.15 2003 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Maksimova Stanislava 11 2003 RUS

2 Elina Zvoranov 9 2004 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Elin Ashkinazi 10 2004 ISR

2 Emilie Ducellier 9.95 2003 FRA

3 Hélia Mange 9.75 2004 FRA

4 Nina Gau 8.95 2004 FRA

5 Léna Seguin 8.9 2004 FRA

6 Elina Zvoranov 8.55 2004 ISR

7 Sarah Salvador 8.3 2004 FRA

8 Mona Tazeroualti 8.15 2003 FRA

9 Laura Aris 7.9 2004 FRA

10 Hanaa Ergouai 7.5 2004 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Hélia Mange 9.75 2004 FRA

2 Emilie Ducellier 9.3 2003 FRA

3 Nina Gau 8.15 2004 FRA

4 Carla Martinez 7.6 2004 ESP

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Maksimova Stanislava 9.9 2003 RUS

2 Elin Ashkinazi 4.75 2004 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Maëlle Millet 41.15 2004 FRA

2 Ilona Auvaro 36.3 2004 FRA

3 Ashey Julien 32.65 2004 FRA

4 Alyssa Campbell 30.15 2004 PRI

5 Alicia Ricard 28.2 2004 FRA

6 Marie Tarodo de la Fuente 11.8 2004 FRA

7 Charlène Ferrero 10.6 2004 FRA

8 Sawsan Charrabi 9.25 2004 FRA

Concours Hoop Junior B

Concours Ball Junior B

Concours Clubs Junior B

Concours Ribbons Junior B

Concours Général Junior 2004 A

Concours Général Junior B 2003



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Celia Joseph Noël 42.5 2003 FRA

2 Lizi Elad 41.9 2003 ISR

3 Manelle Inaho 40.95 2003 FRA

4 Ambre Razat 36.6 2003 FRA

5 Ilana Ekster 35.8 2003 ISR

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Lizi Elad 13.95 2003 ISR

2 Ambre Razat 13.7 2003 FRA

3 Ilana Ekster 12.9 2003 ISR

4 Marie Tarodo de la Fuente 11.8 2004 FRA

5 Alyssa Campbell 10.85 2004 PRI

6 Charlène Ferrero 10.6 2004 FRA

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Celia Joseph Noël 15.7 2003 FRA

2 Maëlle Millet 14.6 2004 FRA

3 Manelle Inaho 14.4 2003 FRA

4 Lizi Elad 13.95 2003 ISR

5 Ambre Razat 11.8 2003 FRA

6 Ilona Auvaro 11.7 2004 FRA

7 Ilana Ekster 11.6 2003 ISR

8 Ashey Julien 11.15 2004 FRA

9 Alicia Ricard 9.8 2004 FRA

10 Alyssa Campbell 9.6 2004 PRI

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Manelle Inaho 14.95 2003 FRA

2 Lizi Elad 14 2003 ISR

3 Celia Joseph Noël 13.85 2003 FRA

4 Maëlle Millet 13.6 2004 FRA

5 Ilona Auvaro 12.1 2004 FRA

6 Ilana Ekster 11.3 2003 ISR

7 Ambre Razat 11.1 2003 FRA

8 Ashey Julien 10.65 2004 FRA

9 Alicia Ricard 9.55 2004 FRA

10 Alyssa Campbell 8.3 2004 PRI

NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Celia Joseph Noël 12.95 2003 FRA

2 Maëlle Millet 12.95 2004 FRA

3 Ilona Auvaro 12.5 2004 FRA

4 Lizi Elad 12.4 2003 ISR

5 Manelle Inaho 11.6 2003 FRA

6 Ashey Julien 10.85 2004 FRA

7 Alyssa Campbell 9.7 2004 PRI

8 Sawsan Charrabi 9.25 2004 FRA

9 Alicia Ricard 8.85 2004 FRA

10 Ilana Ekster 8.2 2003 ISR

Concours Général Junior 2003 A

Concours Hoop Junior  A

Concours Ball Junior  A

Concours Clubs Junior  A

Concours Ribbons Junior  A



NOM NOTE ANNEE NATIONALITE

1 Romi Fridman 21.55 2009 ISR

2 Maëlle Feuillassier 15.45 2009 FRA

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Julie Lienard 22.15 FRA

2 Kelly Nicolas 20.55 FRA

3 Yelizabeta Kudinova 16.7 ESP

4 Charline Sinot 6.3 FRA 

5 Anaelle Dumay Van Kempen 5.45 FRA

5 Maria Fernandez 4.85 ESP

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Kelly Nicolas 11.45 FRA

2 Julie Lienard 10.65 FRA

3 Yelizabeta Kudinova 9 ESP

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Yelizabeta Kudinova 7.7 ESP

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Julie Lienard 11.5 FRA

2 Kelly Nicolas 9.1 FRA

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Charline Sinot 6.3 FRA 

2 Anaelle Dumay Van Kempen 5.45 FRA

3 Maria Fernandez 4.85 ESP

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Milena Baldasarri 56.25 ITA

2 Talisa Torreti 47.25 ITA

3 Nina Corradini 45.45 ITA

4 Alice Aiello 42.5 ITA

5 Ana Aponte 39.25 PRI

6 Giulia Sandri 36.8 ITA

7 Gabrielle Pointeau 8.6 FRA

8 Anna Egiazarova 7.65 FRA

Concours Hoop Senior B

Concours Clubs Senior B

Concours Ribbon Senior B

Concours Général Senior B

Concours Général Senior A

Concours Général Espoirs B 2009

Concours Ball Senior B



NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Milena Baldasarri 18.25 ITA

2 Talisa Torreti 16.1 ITA

3 Nina Corradini 15.2 ITA

4 Ana Aponte 14.55 PRI

5 Alice Aiello 13.95 ITA

6 Giulia Sandri 11.05 ITA

7 Gabrielle Pointeau 8.6 FRA

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Milena Baldasarri 19 ITA

2 Talisa Torreti 16.05 ITA

3 Nina Corradini 14.8 ITA

4 Alice Aiello 14.2 ITA

5 Ana Aponte 12.45 PRI

6 Giulia Sandri 12.35 ITA

7 Anna Egiazarova 7.65 FRA

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Milena Baldasarri 19 ITA

2 Nina Corradini 15.45 ITA

3 Talisa Torreti 15.1 ITA

4 Alice Aiello 14.35 ITA

5 Giulia Sandri 12.85 ITA

6 Ana Aponte 12.25 PRI

NOM NOTE NATIONALITE

1 Milena Baldasarri 18.1 ITA

2 Talisa Torreti 14.85 ITA

3 Nina Corradini 13.35 ITA

4 Alice Aiello 13.2 ITA

5 Giulia Sandri 11.6 ITA

6 Ana Aponte 11.2 PRI

Concours Hoop Senior A

Concours Ball Senior A

Concours Clubs Senior A

Concours Ribbons Senior A


